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Week 1 Games

260.06
260.06
186.77
231.09
231.09
211.83
211.83
239.57
239.57
376.05

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers

Hook Deez Nuts

Coach K

Coach K

DBizzle

DBizzle

| pitty da foos

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi

Week 2 Games

316.17
316.17
202.07
272.19
272.19
296.89
296.89
246.12
246.12
184.70

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers
DBizzle

| pitty da foos

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

Week 3 Games

213.79
213.79
311.53
270.02
270.02
269.16
269.16
199.43
199.43
181.45

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze
Greencheeze

SUCK MY VICK

SUCK MY VICK

Hine

Week 4 Games

368.81
368.81
247.34
144.47
144.47
168.46
168.46
324.89
324.89
241.64

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers
Greencheeze
SUCK MY VICK
SUCK MY VICK
Hine

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts
Hook Deez Nuts
Coach K

Week 5 Games

317.16
317.16
196.20
346.72
346.72
205.73
205.73
236.66
236.66
181.36

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers
Hine

Hook Deez Nuts
Hook Deez Nuts
Coach K

Coach K

DBizzle

DBizzle

| pitty da foos

205.07
186.77
263.93
205.07
235.30
263.93
244.24
235.30
376.05
244.24

330.54
202.07
299.84
330.54
312.96
299.84
208.72
312.96
184.70
208.72

217.46
311.53
220.13
217.46
243.59
220.13
255.60
243.59
181.45
255.60

237.16
247.34
256.51
237.16
353.54
256.51
222.42
353.54
241.64
222.42

215.21
196.20
184.50
215.21
277.86
184.50
244.69
277.86
181.36
244.69

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts

SUCK MY VICK

Hine

Greencheeze

SUCK MY VICK
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers

Coach K
DBizzle

Hook Deez Nuts
Coach K

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts
SUCK MY VICK
Hine
Greencheeze
SUCK MY VICK

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
DBizzle

| pitty da foos

Coach K

DBizzle

Hook Deez Nuts

Coach K

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts

Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
DBizzle

| pitty da foos

Coach K

DBizzle

SUCK MY VICK

Hine

Greencheeze

SUCK MY VICK
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi

Week 6 Games

240.79
240.79
210.47
193.44
193.44
240.78
240.78
224.20
224.20
205.38

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers

Coach K

DBizzle

DBizzle

| pitty da foos

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers

Week 7 Games

177.08
177.08
197.47
213.27
213.27
206.03
206.03
328.17
328.17
178.84

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze
Greencheeze

SUCK MY VICK

Week 8 Games

213.55
213.55
269.42
154.56
154.56
158.21
158.21
220.44
220.44
278.18

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze
Greencheeze
SUCK MY VICK
SUCK MY VICK
Hine

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts

Week 9 Games

214.08
214.08
162.40
250.21
250.21
248.45
248.45
230.37
230.37
187.01

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers
SUCK MY VICK
Hine

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts
Hook Deez Nuts
Coach K

Coach K

DBizzle

Week 10 Games

178.42
178.42
282.76
299.81
299.81
141.15
141.15
179.16
179.16
265.28

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers

Hook Deez Nuts

Coach K

Coach K

DBizzle

DBizzle

| pitty da foos

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
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209.51
210.47
156.87
209.51
178.38
156.87
256.39
178.38
205.38
256.39

136.58
197.47
155.24
136.58
251.19
155.24
164.88
251.19
178.84
164.88

251.05
269.42
220.85
251.05
204.82
220.85
150.62
204.82
278.18
150.62

318.28
162.40
210.52
318.28
296.31
210.52
224.29
296.31
187.01
224.29

140.82
282.76
190.41
140.82
225.20
190.41
203.81
225.20
265.28
203.81

Hook Deez Nuts
Coach K

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts
SUCK MY VICK
Hine

Greencheeze
SUCK MY VICK
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

DBizzle

| pitty da foos
Coach K
DBizzle

Hook Deez Nuts
Coach K

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts
SUCK MY VICK
Hine

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
DBizzle

| pitty da foos

Coach K

DBizzle

Hook Deez Nuts

Coach K

Greencheeze

SUCK MY VICK
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
DBizzle

| pitty da foos

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts

SUCK MY VICK

Hine

Greencheeze

SUCK MY VICK
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers
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Week 11 Games

233.79
233.79
241.86
216.11
216.11
166.24
166.24
226.52
226.52
183.11

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers
DBizzle

| pitty da foos

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

Week 12 Games

290.26
290.26
294.50
216.59
216.59
179.92
179.92
264.29
264.29
139.26

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze
Greencheeze

SUCK MY VICK

SUCK MY VICK

Hine

Week 13 Games

268.28
268.28
218.53
256.09
256.09
188.34
188.34
232.79
232.79
263.15

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers
Greencheeze
SUCK MY VICK
SUCK MY VICK
Hine

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts
Hook Deez Nuts
Coach K

Week 14 Games

239.16
239.16
245.86
249.79
249.79
200.73
200.73
164.30
164.30
225.89

Hillbilly Hammers
Hillbilly Hammers
Hine

Hook Deez Nuts
Hook Deez Nuts
Coach K

Coach K

DBizzle

DBizzle

| pitty da foos

Playoff Week 1 Games

157.45 Hillbilly Hammers
267.44 Hook Deez Nuts

Clevland Steamers
DBizzle

Hine

| pitty da foos
SUCK MY VICK

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi

Playoff Week 2 Games

283.24
241.86
216.85
283.24
130.47
216.85
150.10
130.47
183.11
150.10

183.84
294.50
160.21
183.84
221.12
160.21
214.13
221.12
139.26
214.13

283.19
218.53
253.47
283.19
249.82
253.47

80.77
249.82
263.15

80.77

176.36
245.86
226.67
176.36
358.17
226.67
299.53
358.17
225.89
299.53

214.28
257.92

Coach K
DBizzle

Hook Deez Nuts
Coach K

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts
SUCK MY VICK
Hine
Greencheeze
SUCK MY VICK

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
DBizzle

| pitty da foos

Coach K

DBizzle

Hook Deez Nuts

Coach K

Hine

Hook Deez Nuts

Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
DBizzle

| pitty da foos

Coach K

DBizzle

SUCK MY VICK

Hine

Greencheeze

SUCK MY VICK
Clevland Steamers
Greencheeze

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Clevland Steamers

| pitty da foos

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi

Coach K
Greencheeze

242.83
161.93
150.73
195.06
182.35

379.83

282.61
274.39

Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi
Hook Deez Nuts

DBizzle
Greencheeze
Hillbilly Hammers
Hine

| pitty da foos
SUCK MY VICK

Playoff Week 3 Games

352.34 Coach K
249.96 Texas Chainsaw Massaquoi

DBizzle
Greencheeze
Hillbilly Hammers
Hine

| pitty da foos
SUCK MY VICK
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244.88 Coach K
275.41 Clevland Steamers

185.02
258.23
171.87
140.67
217.85
181.14

303.54 Hook Deez Nuts
378.93 Clevland Steamers

213.34
260.13
270.89
165.02
219.83
176.98



